
DESSERT 

SUN INN SUNDAES

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

PANNACOTTA 

LEMON CURD & COCONUT
CHEESECAKE

BANANA & CHOCOLATE BREAD

Chockolate glaze, chockolate crumb, mint choc chip 
ice cream (Milk, egg, sulphites, wheat)

GFO
Butterscotch sauce, salted caramel ice cream
(Milk, egg, wheat)

Banoffee ice cream, toffee sauce(Milk, egg, wheat)

Mixed berry puree, lemon & honey granola
(Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

Vanilla ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE

BANOFFEE

RASPBERRY RIPPLE

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

Cookie dough ice cream, brownie chunks,
chockolate sauce, whipped cream.

Banoffee ice cream, fresh banana, toffee sauce,
Whipped cream.

Lemon curd ice cream, lemon meringue,
Whipped cream.

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00
Raspberry ripple ice cream, fresh raspberrys,
raspberry sauce, whipped cream.

Follow us on:
Facebook @suninneverton
Instagram @suninneverton

Gainsborough Rd
Everton
Doncaster
DN10 5BW
01777 818752

COFFEE 
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA LIQUEUR COFFEE 

YORKSHIRE TEA
YORKSHIRE TEA FOR 2
TEA PIGS 

JAMESON’S
COURVOISIER
COINTREAU
BAILEYSEarl Grey, Liquorice & Mint, Moa Green Tea,

Super Fruits. Lemon & Ginger

£2.60
£3.50

£2.95
£3.50

£3.20
£2.90

£3.20
£3.20

£3.95
£2.40

£2.95
£7.75
£7.75

£7.75
£7.75


