Follow us on:

Facebook @suninneverton
Instagram @suninneverton



Gainsborough Rd Everton Doncaster DN10 5BW 01777 818752

### **DESSERT**

### WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Chockolate glaze, chockolate crumb, mint choc chip ice cream (Milk, egg, sulphites, wheat)

### STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING GFO

Butterscotch sauce, salted caramel ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat)

### BANANA & CHOCOLATE BREAD

Banoffee ice cream, toffee sauce(Milk, egg, wheat)

#### PANNACOTTA

Mixed berry puree, lemon & honey granola (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

# LEMON CURD & COCONUT CHEESECAKE

Vanilla ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

## SUN INN SUNDAES

## **COFFEE**

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE £9.00		AMERICANO	£2.90
Cookie dough ice cream, brownie chunks, chockolate sauce, whipped cream.		LATTE	£3.20
BANOFFEE Banoffee ice cream, fresh banana, toffee sauce, Whipped cream.  LEMON MERINGUE PIE Lemon curd ice cream, lemon meringue, Whipped cream.	£9.00	CAPPUCCINO	£3.20
		FLAT WHITE	£3.20
	£9.00	MOCHA	£3.50
		<b>ESPRESSO</b>	£2.60
		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.95
RASPBERRY RIPPLE	£9.00	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
Raspberry ripple ice cream, fresh raspberrys, raspberry sauce, whipped cream.			

## **TEA**

# LIQUEUR COFFEE

YORKSHIRE TEA	£2.40	JAMESON'S	£7.75
YORKSHIRE TEA FOR 2	£3.95	COURVOISIER	£7.75
TEA PIGS	£2.95	COINTREAU	£7.75
Earl Grey, Liquorice & Mint, Moa Green Tea, Super Fruits. Lemon & Ginger		BAILEYS	£7.75